# City of Fort Worth Transportation & Public Works & Development Department Moving Permit Route Street Application

| Moving Permit#:   |  | Date  |  |
|---|--|---|--|
| Application is hereby made for permit f                 | for the removal of buildings in the                                  | he City of Fort Worth as follows:   |  |
| Date building will be moved                             | :/   |   |  |
| Building Permit #                                       |  | Ordinance Permit #  |  |
| Building: Width   | Length   | h Loaded Height _   |  |
| Start From:   |  |   |  |
| _   |  | treet Address, City & State)  |  |
|   | Block  | Addition  |  |
| From:   | Point of entry into City of Fort V                                   | Worth Jurisdiction if from Out-of-City)   |  |
| To:   | one of entry into entry of fore v                                    | words surfaction is from out of city)   |  |
|   | (Final Destination Location  | n/Street Address, City, State)  |  |
| Lot   | Block  | Addition  |  |
| This move will start from above named                   | present address and will proceed                                     | ed (Use back if needed):  |  |
| on  | , then   | on  |  |
| then on   | , then   | on  |  |
| then on   | , then   | on  |  |
| then on   | , then   | on  |  |
| then on   | , then   | on  |  |
|   |  |   |  |
| rr  | vices Division   |   |  |
| (5001 James Av  | e Ft. Worth, TX 76115 – PH: 81                                       | 317-392-7738) Fax to 817-392-2533   |  |
| Parks & Re  | c Dept.  |   |  |
|   | wy. Suite 2200 – PH: 817-392-72                                      | (275)   |  |
| SWB Telephone   |  |   |  |
| PH: 1-800-246-8464 FAX: 817-467-8                       | 198)   |   |  |
| TXU/Oncor Elec. (Call for Service Center Location for M | Tove Area – PH: 1-888-313-474  | 7)  |  |
|   |  | ,   |  |
| and made safe before this building is re                | moved and that the Fire Departn<br>cks are to be crossed, the proper | etric power and water, will be properly disconnected<br>ment will be notified of buildings located on streets<br>officials of the Railroad Company involved will be |  |
| Mover Company:  | M  | Mover Address:  |  |
| M D #-  |  |   |  |
| Mover Phone: ( )  | M  | Mover Fax: ( )  |  |
| Date Signed:  |  |   |  |
|   |  | (Signature of applicant)  |  |



## City of Fort Worth Planning & Development Department 200 Texas St | Fort Worth, Texas | 76102

#### HOUSEMOVER'S INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

### STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF TARRANT

#### KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

| That the undersigned, hereinafter called "Permitee", pursuant to the City of Fort Worth Ordinance No. 7314, covenants and agrees to, and does hereby indemnify, hold harmless and defend the City of Fort Worth, its officers, agents, servants, and employees from and against any and all claims or suits for property damage of loss, and/or personal injury, including death, to any and all persons, of whatsoever kind or character, whether real or asserted, arising out of or in connection with, directly or indirectly, the performance, attempted performance, or non-performance, of house-moving activities under MOVING PERMIT NUMBER Whether or not caused, in whole or in part, by alleged negligence of officers, agents, servants employees, contractors, subcontractors, licensees, or invitees of the City of Fort Worth; and Permitee herby assumes all liability and responsibility of the City of Fort Worth, its officers, agents, servants, and employees for any and all claims or suits for property damage or loss and/or personal injury, including death, to any and all persons, or whatsoever kind of character, whether real or asserted, arising out of or in connection with, directly or indirectly, the performance, attempted performance, or non-performance of house – moving activities under said permit, whether or not caused, in whole or in part, by alleged negligence of officers, agents, servants, employees, contractors, subcontractors, licensees, or invitees of the City of Fort Worth. Permitee likewise covenants and agrees to, and does herby indemnify and hold harmless the Coty of Fort Worth from against any and all injuries, damage or destruction to the City of Fort Worth property arising out of or in connection with, directly or indirectly, all acts or omissions of Permitee, his officers, agents, servants, employees, contractors, subcontractors, licensees, or invitees of the city of Fort Worth. |
|---|
| EXECUTED thisday of, in the year, in Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.   |
| Name of Company:  |
| Authorized Representative Signature:  |